Pécs - aprilis 24.

maraton, férfi

Helyezés | Név Véros _ Idé
1 Somogyi Norbert | K6évagdszolos 02:44:21
2 Kiss Séandor Gorcsony-Keresztespuszta | 03:06:39
3 Németh Maté Zalaegerszeg 03:11:41
Simon Zoltan Pécs 03:13:51
5 Baranyai Tibor 03:14:56
6 Tasnddi Tass 03:24:42
7 Makkos Lérant 03:45:10
8 Visnyei Jozsef Nagykata 03:48:22
9 Krikler Vilmos Pécs 03:50:10
10 Nagy Ferenc 03:52:19
11 Posztobédnyi Zoltan | Kalocsa 03:52:20
12 Szab6 Gabor 03:55:57
13 Marton Szabolcs 04:08:29
14 Huszty Béla Kalocsa 04:21:48
15 Horvéth Szabolcs 04:26:54
16 Oléh Endre Eger 04:42:41
17 Orban Tibor 05:10:20
18 Macz6 Andrés Budapest 05:18:07

maraton, n6i

Helyezés | Név Varos |Idé

1 Hakszer Erika | Komlo | 03:53:06

félmaraton, férfi



Helyezés

Név

1

0 W

AN | N W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Zsigmond El6d
Kobli Baldzs
Varga Laszl6
Hagele Johannes
Szente Laszl6
Séandor Norbert
Tarn6czi Tamas
Bertalan Csaba
Lampért Kirill
Orosz Csaba
Nagy Norbert
Horvath Janos
Czéh Tamaés
Arnold Tom

Bertalan Balazs

Szeidemann Janos

Cimer Kuladhara
Csonge Karoly
Patké Balézs
Ungi Lészl6
Duric Lubos
Kovics Jozsef
Belvaracz Sédndor
Biré Zsolt

Elekes Lajos

Laczké Zoltan

Varos
Szekszard
Pécs

Pécs

Pécs

Budapest

Pécs
Pécs
Koveskal
Komlé
Pécs
Harkény
Kénya
Pécs
Pécs
Budapest
Szeged
Pécs
Koml6

Kiskundorozsma

Veresegyhaz
Szekszéard
Golle

Pécs

Budapest

Idé

01:20:59
01:23:51
01:24:18
01:27:03
01:29:48
01:36:34
01:36:34
01:39:14
01:41:08
01:42:13
01:42:21
01:43:38
01:45:06
01:48:07
01:49:17
01:53:29
01:56:27
01:57:49
02:01:51
02:01:51
02:17:07
02:24:12
02:28:38
02:31:53
02:37:08
02:39:22



félmaraton, n6i

Helyezés | Név

1 Balogh Bettina
2 Almési Eva

3 Ambrus Mira
4 Kereki Roberta
4 Németh Szilvia
5 Csillag Andrea

minimaraton, férfi

Helyezés

Név

1
2

10
11
12

Sz0ke Tibor
Berd6 Lészlo
Racz Koppany
Réacz Hunor
Ring Tamas
Helstab Martin

Kovacs Gergd

Szilvéassy Laszl6

Hasenauer Roland

Patko6 Péter
Scheffer Soma

Sztanics Mark

minimaraton,noi

Helyezés

Név

Varos Ido
01:38:32
Budapest | 01:54:03
01:59:00
02:07:14
Jaszberény | 02:07:14
02:40:59
Varos Idé
Pécs 23:15
Pécs 25:57:00
29:04:00
Nagykozar 29:06:00
Baksa 29:38:00
29:53:00
Veresegyhaz | 30:10:00
Pécs 33:03:00
33:27:00
Kozarmisleny | 34:39:00
Paks 35:18:00
Pogany 54:05:00
Viros 1d6




Szarvas-Fekete Lilla
Eperjesi Timea
Scheffer Néra

Dr. Makai Aranka
Csandlosi Doéra
Visnyei Andrea

Németh Henrietta

Pécs 27:09:00
Komlé 30:00:00

Paks 30:45:00
Keszu 30:59:00
Pécs 32:39:00

Nagykdta | 33:05:00
Jaszberény | 33:40:00



